89100	
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS	<". Vol
P57660 Loan Number ASS	C-19943 (POKEC IN THE DELLO SUMPTION AGREEMENT
DATE: June 23, 1988	
PARTIES: Dennis G. Selznick and	nd Chris W. Selznick, husband and wife
	Strong St
Patrick N. Smith and	BUYER
CICLC CONTRACTOR	R. Schnepp
Nation (18	12/10/6 53 SELLER
가 없는 것, 그는 것이 수 집에서 다시는 것이 같아. 것이 것 같아. 것이 가지 않는 것이 많이 많이 많이 없다.	y And Through The Director Of Veterans' Affairs LENDER
Until a change is requested, all tax statements are to be sent (Tax Account No0565141R)	
THE PARTIES STATE THAT:	6204 Harlan Drive
<ol> <li>Seller owes Lender the debt shown by:</li> </ol>	Mailing Address Klamath Falls OR 97601
(a) A note in the sum of \$ 50,000.00 dated _	City         State         Z/p           September 10         19         81         which note is secured by a mortgage of the same
e of the county recording of	officer of Alamath
Page 16132	county, Oregon, in Volume/ReekBook M81
A date and recorded in the office of the county recording of	which note is secured by a Trust Deed of the same
	fficer of county, Oregon, in Volume/Reel/Book
r.(c) A note in the sum of \$	
dateddateddateddated	
(d) and further shown by	
this agreement the items mentioned in (a); (b), (c), and (d) will	be called "security document" from here on
ller and Buyer have asked Lender to release Seller from furth ller and buyer have asked Lender to release Seller from furth ller and bought by Buyer is specifically described as follows: Lot 17, Block 3, Tract No. 107 County of Klamath, State of Or ECLIDIA, FUNLYIOUS	to Buyer, all, or a portion, of the property described in the security document. Both er liability under or on account of the security document. The property being sold by 29, SIXTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, in the regon
	방법에 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 했다.
unon puur ot outro and ear protein die ondeatours of varus a Not selfing one of the sections i broader, octoren up bloeder op IC BOM af internet varus of the section and the bloeder of a	as seucal municipal transmission as a final egitar and a second synthesis and a second synthesis and a second s As a set existing a provident data and by post and a second synthesis and a second synthesis and a second synthe
THE REASONS SET FORTH ABOVE, AND IN CONSIDERAT	
unpaid balance on the loan being assumed is \$ 48,039	9.49:
TION 2. RELEASE FROM LIABILITY	19 <b></b>
r is hereby released from further liability under or on account	of the security document.
pt as specifically changed by this Agreement, Buyer agrees to ations provided in the security document that were to be perfor obligations at the time, in the manner, and in all respects as as	by the debt shown by the security document. Buyer agrees to perform all of the med by Seller when the security document was executed. Buyer agrees to perform a provided in the security document. Buyer agrees to be bound by all of the terms of
(e-ss) Chilomut - UnitRess' RaitEraku Parvisin's Linungi Yala Is - Vilona Abil I - unidiana unidiansetable Recentlà accument: Alla Cala Abil I - unidiane a constructor a service Recentlà accument:	Inco of Seller when the security document was executed. Buyer agrees to perform all of the e provided in the security document: Buyer agrees to be bound by all of the terms of on whot sub and to the terms of terms of the terms of terms o
	$\cdot$

1.15

.

a statute

SECTION 4. INTEREST RATE AND PAYMENTS	10875
Heriterest rate is <u>Variable</u> (indiant	
to be an initial price and the under set of the interest rate by Administration of the interest	e or fixed) and will be <u>10.75</u> percent per annum. If this is a variable interest rate ministrative Rule. Changes in the interest rate will change the payment on the inan <u>463</u>
Determine the Lender can periodically change the interest rate by Adnot composite the interest rate by Adnot composite the interest rate by Adnot composite the interest rate of the interest rate of the interest rate changes. Journal of the interest rate of the interest rate changes. Journal of	e or fixed) and will be <u>10.75</u> percent per annum. If this is a variable interest rate ninistrative Rule. Changes in the interest rate will change the payment on the loan. <u>463</u> to be paid monthly. (The payment
full on the due date of the last naumonal by this agreement may	be periodical
SECTION 5: DUE ON SALE ** 191 BURNER CLASSES CLASSES	subjusted by Lender to an amount that will cause the loan to be paid in
Dart of the	다 승규는 다 가슴에 가 가 가 물건이 있는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요.
does not count as a sale or transfer for purposes of the eligible for	the original borrower, the surviving spouse, unremarried former spouse of all or or a loan under OBS 407 075
** THE MARK OF RECOVER OF SECONDARY OF THE PROVISIONS	of this paragraph
Log under the 1983 "Due on Sale" law. However, transfer of a	a property between July 3, 1985, and July 1, 1989,
SECTION 6. INTERPRETATION	a property between July 3, 1985, and July 1, 1989, will not be counted as a transfer rred between July 20, 1983, and July 2, 1985, may become due on sale with the next
In this agreement, the singular number includes the plural and the	
SECTION 7. LIMITATIONS	lural number includes the singular. If this agreement is executed by more than one person, firm, or corporation shall be joint and several.
To the full extent permitted by law, Buyer waives the state	y statute of limitations as a defense to any obligations and demands secured by or
$h_{1}$ $h_{2}$ $h_{3}$ $h_{3$	y statute of limitations as a defense to any obligations and domast
$\sim$	STATE SODIE (III)
Dennis Sucselznick	is and seller that the much
Chris W. Selznick	Parick N. Smith and A Decused Son 4
STATE OF OREGON	Maxine M. Smith
COUNTY OF K. Lamath ss	۲I C
Personally appeared the above named <u>MAXINE</u> <u>MS</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his (their)	19 88
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his (their) voluntary a	act and deed.
	efore me: Oginan Der Man
STATE OF OREGONISTIC JUE DUCT CLUE DONIN (SC) (JUD CHISKO	My Commission Expires: & -16 + K Notáry Públic For Oregon
COUNTY OF Kiamath ss	
Personally	7/11, 1988
(inell) voluntary ac	
Ostal and receipad an big orace of the countries or end difficult of Bel	fore me: $Q(a, a, b, b)$
11 Yu wata baran a sama ang sa	
20,000,000 Selectore reliance de la strond de la selectore de	My Commission Expires: & -16 - 56 Notary Public For Oregon
Signed this 2 2) V. 23rd day of <u>June</u>	
And the property portion of the second se	19 <u>.88</u>
and the second of the second sec	DIRECTOR OF VETERANS' AFTAIRS
Derr	By:
STATE OF OREGON	Curt R Schne
COUNTY OF Marion	Manager, Accounts and
Personally appeared the above named <u>Curt R. Schney</u> and, being duly sworn, did say that to (build)	<u>소설에 관</u> 련되었습니다. 이 것 같은 <b>영양</b> 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것을 가져 맞은 것 않았는 것 같이 나라. 이 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있 않는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다. 것 같이 것 같이 있는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 있다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다. 것 같이 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있는 것 같이 있다. 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 것 같
and, being duly sworn, did say that he (she) is authorized to sign the foregoing signature was his (her) voluntary act and de duly duly and the foregoing the foregoing the foregoing the state of the duly act and the duly act	
A standy appeared the above named <u>Curt R. Schney</u> and, being duly sworn, did say that he (she) is authorized to sign the foregoing signature was his (her) voluntary act and deed.	a manufaction behalf of the Director of Veterans' Affairs, and that his (her)
County of Klamath SS.	from a g
Filed for record at request of:	- the approximation
Diff. F.	My Commission Expires: Notary Public For Oregon 11-1-91
Mountain Title Co.	
on this <u>lith</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>4:13</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded LICM with Not. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 10874	AFTER SIGNING/RECORDING, RETURN TO: 3
Evelyn Biehn Court of	HIER CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF
By Quiling Mullindere	DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS' OREGON VETERANS BUILDING
Fee, \$13.00 Deputy.	100 Summer St. NF
	Sa'em, Oregon 97310-1201

N. 1985 (1987)